
Wettkampf 11 - 50m Freistil weiblich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Frieda Hildebrand 1991 SG Barnstorf 00:34,35 3
2. Lisa Hoffmann 2013 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:35,18 2
3. Nele Einhoff 1991 SG Barnstorf 00:35,50 1
4. Yvonne Hinrichs 1986 SG Barnstorf 00:36,28
5. Marina Neugebauer 1964 SG Barnstorf 00:39,49
6. Vanessa Braun 1988 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:39,83
7. Luna Michelle Brade 2010 SG Barnstorf 00:43,09
8. Mia Lena Mohrland 2012 SG Barnstorf 00:44,06
9. Amy Oldewage 2013 SG Barnstorf 00:45,04
10. Anja Sindermann 1968 SG Barnstorf 00:45,28
11. Manuela Banisch 1963 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:47,91
12. Emilia Dohse 2006 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:51,14
13. Sabrina Landwehr 1971 SG Barnstorf 00:51,63
14. Finja Knüpling 2010 SG Barnstorf 00:53,85
15. Leni Kleine 2013 SG Barnstorf 00:53,94
16. Ida Lüking 2014 SG Barnstorf 00:54,85
17. Jasmin Lehmann 2013 SG Barnstorf 00:57,13
18. Matilda Huntemann 2014 SG Barnstorf 01:01,83
19. Helena Gäckle 2016 SG Barnstorf 01:36,03

Masters
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Frieda Hildebrand 1991 SG Barnstorf 00:34,35 3
2. Nele Einhoff 1991 SG Barnstorf 00:35,50 2
3. Yvonne Hinrichs 1986 SG Barnstorf 00:36,28 1
4. Marina Neugebauer 1964 SG Barnstorf 00:39,49
5. Vanessa Braun 1988 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:39,83
6. Anja Sindermann 1968 SG Barnstorf 00:45,28
7. Manuela Banisch 1963 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:47,91
8. Sabrina Landwehr 1971 SG Barnstorf 00:51,63

Junior*innen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Emilia Dohse 2006 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:51,14 3

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Luna Michelle Brade 2010 SG Barnstorf 00:43,09 3
2. Finja Knüpling 2010 SG Barnstorf 00:53,85 2

Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Helena Gäckle 2016 SG Barnstorf 01:36,03 3

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Ida Lüking 2014 SG Barnstorf 00:54,85 3
2. Matilda Huntemann 2014 SG Barnstorf 01:01,83 2

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Lisa Hoffmann 2013 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:35,18 3
2. Amy Oldewage 2013 SG Barnstorf 00:45,04 2
3. Leni Kleine 2013 SG Barnstorf 00:53,94 1
4. Jasmin Lehmann 2013 SG Barnstorf 00:57,13



Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Mia Lena Mohrland 2012 SG Barnstorf 00:44,06 3


